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SIZE
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WORKING
TIME

Technical Details

14*21 mm

19*81 mm

5.2 g

40.6 g

55 mAh

250 mAh

2 hrs

3 hrs 3 hrs

2 hrs

2100 mAh

55 mAh

83 g

5.2 g

91*41*23.5 mm

14*21 mm
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